
- w .

.
, ,-

,t AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT90NAWODIF8 CAT 00N OF CONTRACT | . [13 |p.

,. 1
,

g. M 's,a ar, ,wscavson wo., s. ar romvu para 4. -- m =n-c <ase nee. no. s.PaosacT wo ar i ;$

%gM SEP$'l1sn RFPA N3.1 ADM>B7-448 dtd> 7/1/90;
. .''

F. ADMINebT Cf*LD tov (fl.ofher 8h.se 48eae 41 CODE |;6.
'

$.

E ,.155UED DV, , ' .
, .

.:COOC . .
, . .-. .4 .4 . ...,,,. ,6' a: *L

' U.SL Nuclear Regulatory Comission: ,
,

3

Washington,fD.C. 20555-
~

.i'f?Division of Contracts & Property Managbnent' <'

,

q '

. e.nawr ANo Aoonoss osToTei nActon vu ;it.us. e nsr7ss.4, .na zsr coa,s_ s m 98. AMLNDMENJ Of SO@sT ATION t40.-

Greeley Put,11c: Library. >

'

919 -~ 7th Street : ,-
'

,o oA,Co,,yC,rEuen' w,

'Greeley, C0= 806311 .

.

_

'

, , . n,.
. ,

_

'loa. Mootr scat #cN of coNin AcT/ofioC,i .=
jNo.

-

.

x NRC-10-87-448 !

lou. on'f CD ISLE ITEbl Ul ''

cOoE- |rAciuTV cOcc ; 9/22/87 ._,

II. THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O 1he aho.e e.mt..ed so,ici,a, ion is amended .s se, fo,,h in f,em id.1n, hou, .nd d.,e ,o.ei,i- fo, ecciot of Of,e,s 6, e,,ent e.O . is no, e..-

rnchid.
Of fers must acknow'.rdoe receipt of this amendment prior to the' hour and date specified i<i the soiketat on or as amended,bY one of the foughing meth'ods '

'

i

Ita) By completing lient. E and I!.. and saturning . copies of the amendmeni.' (b) Dv acknowledoing receitst of this amendment ont each cooy of the of fer -
- sut.mit'ed; or fel Sv s.raa< ate heuee or eleiyam which includes a refe,ence to the soi. citation and amendment numbers F ALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO Of RECEtVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOn THE RECEIPT OF O. Tens Fn OR TO THE HOUR. AND DATE SPECIFIED MNY RESULT

J
.~ ~ !:tN 6 EJECTION or YOUR OrFEn. If by vitive of this amendment you desire to change an offer else.v3y sutJmitted.pech change may int mMt by telegram or.-

' Mefif pf ovided ea.!h lelegram of lette, mates ,efe<ence io the sou itaiion .nd ii ;s amendmeni, and ;s ,.cei.co neio io ir.2 onen;<.2 nour 3ad cata specifiec*

' ), ACCOUN TING AN D APP 84CPSU A) 00N DA1 A glf ggquergd)t

B&R No.: '040-20-66-250 FIN No,: 024160 APPN. N6.: 31X0200.0'10 OBLIGATE: 51,200.00-

13.1HIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS. 3,

IT MOOlFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NOJAS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 10 -i
I

AN'dC 0+iDLn is s5svCD PUnsuAN,10: (Specif y .ufhority) T HE CHP.NGC $ SC T f-QH IH (N t) CF.9 la ARE M ADC IN J HC CON.
A$ T His C"Of!Dt' .t NO. IN 81 CM lon. lg

T 4 t.C T-

..
1

IJ. T HC ADOv0 NUMBE nCD CON T R ACT/OHDCH ($ MOOiriCO 10 nCrLEC T T HC ADhuN $I H ATIVC CHANGC$ (peth as(Ae.nff s 4. pf 7 nl C/$(f.
- I

y appropr4.traOn date. etc.J 5C T FOR TH IN 91 CM 3 4,6'Uf45U AN T to THC. AU THOft: T v Of F A R 4 3.1oJ(01. j

C. T Ht$ $UPPLEWN I AL AC HCLMEN T 15 LNI C H C D IN TO l'U545U AN T T O AU T HO H 4 T Y Of a

i
o. o i n e. n e s.w.s ,m of m me,f,<.,... . a ..,,,o,,,.i

.
,

I 4
y .

E MPORTANT. Cc .:ractor O is ooi. 9 is ,eavi<ed io sign this documeni and ,eivin '3 coaies to inc issuing of fice.
ei;rasC n eeT oN o. .:.nw>Mtrisi oo.c.C A1 son evca. uas e,v ocrane.on se~nna,. .~u.a.nu sos < <at<ont<enu.au .avnt men ** sm temswoJ

i

s
1

(SEE PAGE TWO of TWO PAGES)
,

,

LOA 46 heretOf0it Ctsanged, semannt unthen740 dnd in IUll 10*4f .

*

Cn s(Mt At,.o80s.Ced he*e.n. 4H teen't 4.td (Ond61 ions of the OOCwment refef enced in item 9 A 08t

15 . N Aut ANO i s t LC or siGNC n try p< o, prene; $6A.N Auc AND t i t LC or coni finC I ONG 08 F ICC8- (Type es prens#
';en <

j

- Acta. i:ti 6Bsce, cteoy 04. . %
Y J4 6kut.i %y Timothy F. Hagan Contracting 0fficer

I SU. Core f ei AC T Oh .O'8 t HO'* a SC. Ont L SecNLO |co. ur ~~ 51 s.
~~

.A MC ,s :( sev .ts

- /Mif5 N. 8v osos)

hM @ ....b..., - T M d/ i.2 P 7.%. .. . ... . - - cWee e '"

'

s..>.Ano Ana r cd . J . m
~

e su... m . - 2n.,,n / /
. . ,s. ~ . , o . ,, C C . . . . .. .. . m..:,. _es,e. . .

.

; 90091ACO16 900907 '^"H*C'* '"

PDR CONTR r-

f, , j
.

NRC-10-87-448 PDC



-
~

.w . .

,

'

.,. q
.

,. ,-o . .

'AI'***j
__

' '
' '

a
_

,,
,

=j,,n_'

. . - ,1, - .
,

' '+ n. . . .. .. ,

1, ,

' - *2;NRC-10 87-448-'

9*
'

,,

'
.

Modification No.14.

Page 2 of;2 '

The purpose of this Modification isito (1)-: Correct Hodificatibn No.'2 which'
was executed on Augtrst 9, ' 1989,to. read Modi fication' No. 3, (2) . . q'~

Provide funds,in the amountsof $1.P's;00^and (?' Extend the period _of '

: performance.' Accordingly, the folloWing changes are hereby made:
_ ,

,

1. Block No. 2, Form entitled Notice' of Cooperative Agreement:is revised;
.

to read as follows:, .
Y.

Modification |No. "Three :(3)" ',

2. Notice of Cooperative LAgreement. .. Item _ No.: 15.; Fu'nding _ Sources G.i s ,

revised as follows:
3 <

" SOURCE iAMOUNT1

-NRC:
-Tills COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $1,200.00-(4 quarters- -nq

_

at $300;00), ' ;
1

-PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED' .58,362.0--

;COOPERATOR SHARE: , .
,

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT S -0.--

PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT - S' -.0-
-

,

TOTAL FUNDING 759,562,00"4 'i-

j
3. Block No. IE, AMOUNT OBLIGATEC BY THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT- ACTION. - 1

the figure *t8,362.00" is revised to read "$9,562.00."- ]
4. Item No. 2, Period of Performance, subparagraphia , is revised to ~ >

read as follows: .

l

,

-

"a. The period of performance hereunder shall commince on19/22/87 and'
shall continue through 9/21/91, unless soonerc termis ated or extended." i

a

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain
'

unchanged.
,

!>.

'

s

_


